
240,908.22                 
17,334.59                   
82,859.85                   
25,477.94                   

221,411.84                 
65,536.58                   
47,247.47                   

105,941.38                 
6,324.91                     

23,206.38                   
1,565.13                     

-                              
837,814.28                 

 Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers 

Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes

(In Millions of JA$) -January 31, 2025

 Bank of Jamaica  
  BOJ Superannuation Fund  
 Commercial Banks 

 TOTAL 

 Insurance Companies 
  Superann & Pension Funds 
 National Insurance Fund 
 Other Institutions 
 Building Societies 
 Other Government Funds & Statutory 
 Individuals 
  Sinking Fund 


