Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes (In Millions of JA\$) -January 31, 2025

Bank of Jamaica	240,908.22
BOJ Superannuation Fund	17,334.59
Commercial Banks	82,859.85
Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers	25,477.94
Insurance Companies	221,411.84
Superann & Pension Funds	65,536.58
National Insurance Fund	47,247.47
Other Institutions	105,941.38
Building Societies	6,324.91
Other Government Funds & Statutory	23,206.38
Individuals	1,565.13
Sinking Fund	-
TOTAL	837,814.28